WAVE

Weekly Advance Volume Estimate

PROJECTED WEEKLY VOLUME (TEUS)

Week | Date
V'

Import Loaded | Export Loaded | Empties

06/05/2022
06/12/2022
06/19/2022
06/26/2022
07/03/2022

107,043
82,270
97,334

116,151

110,301

PROJECTED VESSEL CALLS

Week | Date
A

06/05/2022
06/12/2022
06/19/2022
06/26/2022
07/03/2022

Blank Sailings | Extra Loaders

N OO = =

30,539
30,039
24,389
33,539
30,889

o O o = O

Planned Calls

85,475
59,347
79,066
92,166
88,166

20
15
18
20
23

ESTIMATED CONTAINER MOVE TYPES (TEUS)

Import Local

Import On-Dock

Import Off-Dock

Port of

LONG BEACH
THE PORT OF CHOICE

@ Import Loaded @ Export Loaded @ Empties @ Total Calls

24
25
26
27
28

06/05/2022
06/12/2022
06/19/2022
06/26/2022
07/03/2022

78,665
60,537
70,811
85,294
80,886

26,757
20,591
24,085
29,012
27,512

5,948
4,577
5,354
6,449
6,116

ESTIMATED EXPORT AND EMPTY RETURNS (TEUS)

Export Loaded | Export Empty

Week | Date
A

06/05/2022
06/12/2022
06/19/2022
06/26/2022
07/03/2022

30,539
30,039
24,389
33,539
30,889

82,594
56,516
76,235
89,285
85,285

AVERAGE TERMINAL GATE TURN-TIME (MINUTES)

Terminal

Pier A
Pier C

Pier E (LBCT)
Pier G (ITS)
Pier J (PCT)
Pier T (TTI)

Average turn-times vary by terminals, and based on terminals' data from the previous week

67
22
42
53
74
92

Day Shift | Night Shift
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Export Local | Export On-Dock | Export Off-Dock
29,979 10,197 2,267
23,071 7,847 1,744
26,986 9,179 2,040
32,506 11,056 2,458
30,826 10,485 2,331
® Import Loaded @ Export Loaded @ Empties
513K (48%)
404K (38%)
149K (14%)
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